
 
 

2016 Janus Investment Funds – Quarterly Per Share Distribution Amounts 
 

 

Janus Growth and Income Fund, Janus Balanced Fund and Janus Global Real Estate Fund distributed their quarterly
dividends on September 30, 2016.  Record date is September 29, 2016.  Payable and reinvestment date is September 30, 2016.

CUSIP Ticker Fund

47103C654 JDNAX Janus Growth and Income Fund – A Shares 0.2173 Per Share
47103C647 JGICX Janus Growth and Income Fund – C Shares 0.1515 Per Share
47103E841 JNGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – D Shares 0.2328 Per Share
47103C639 JGINX Janus Growth and Income Fund – I Shares 0.2397 Per Share
47103C621 JDNRX Janus Growth and Income Fund – R Shares 0.1755 Per Share
47103C613 JADGX Janus Growth and Income Fund – S Shares 0.1982 Per Share
471023200 JAGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – T Shares 0.2246 Per Share

47103C506 JDBAX Janus Balanced Fund – A Shares 0.1320 Per Share
47103C605 JABCX Janus Balanced Fund – C Shares 0.0915 Per Share
47103E205 JANBX Janus Balanced Fund – D Shares 0.1456 Per Share
47103C704 JBALX Janus Balanced Fund – I Shares 0.1497 Per Share
47103D108 JABNX Janus Balanced Fund – N Shares 0.1548 Per Share
47103C803 JDBRX Janus Balanced Fund – R Shares 0.1072 Per Share
47103C886 JABRX Janus Balanced Fund – S Shares 0.1229 Per Share
471023879 JABAX Janus Balanced Fund – T Shares 0.1394 Per Share

47103A617 JERAX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – A Shares 0.0508 Per Share
47103A591 JERCX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – C Shares 0.0325 Per Share
47103E882 JNGSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – D Shares 0.0559 Per Share
47103A583 JERIX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – I Shares 0.0582 Per Share
47103A575 JERSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – S Shares 0.0477 Per Share
47103A567 JERTX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – T Shares 0.0536 Per Share

Please consider the charges, risks, expenses and investment objectives carefully before investing or recommending to
clients for investment. This material must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.  Janus Distributors LLC

Janus Investment Fund
Dividend and Distribution Information

9/30/2016

Investment Income
9/30/2016
Quarterly



 
 

2016 Janus Investment Funds – Quarterly Per Share Distribution Amounts 
 

 

Janus Growth and Income Fund, Janus Balanced Fund and Janus Global Real Estate Fund distributed their quarterly
dividends on June 30, 2016. Record date is June 29, 2016.  Payable and reinvestment date is June 30, 2016.

CUSIP Ticker Fund

47103C654 JDNAX Janus Growth and Income Fund – A Shares 0.1744 Per Share
47103C647 JGICX Janus Growth and Income Fund – C Shares 0.1058 Per Share
47103E841 JNGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – D Shares 0.1896 Per Share
47103C639 JGINX Janus Growth and Income Fund – I Shares 0.1961 Per Share
47103C621 JDNRX Janus Growth and Income Fund – R Shares 0.1319 Per Share
47103C613 JADGX Janus Growth and Income Fund – S Shares 0.1570 Per Share
471023200 JAGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – T Shares 0.1814 Per Share

47103C506 JDBAX Janus Balanced Fund – A Shares 0.1097 Per Share
47103C605 JABCX Janus Balanced Fund – C Shares 0.0691 Per Share
47103E205 JANBX Janus Balanced Fund – D Shares 0.1213 Per Share
47103C704 JBALX Janus Balanced Fund – I Shares 0.1255 Per Share
47103D108 JABNX Janus Balanced Fund – N Shares 0.1300 Per Share
47103C803 JDBRX Janus Balanced Fund – R Shares 0.0879 Per Share
47103C886 JABRX Janus Balanced Fund – S Shares 0.1009 Per Share
471023879 JABAX Janus Balanced Fund – T Shares 0.1158 Per Share

47103A617 JERAX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – A Shares 0.0197 Per Share
47103A591 JERCX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – C Shares 0.0010 Per Share
47103E882 JNGSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – D Shares 0.0254 Per Share
47103A583 JERIX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – I Shares 0.0291 Per Share
47103A575 JERSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – S Shares 0.0171 Per Share
47103A567 JERTX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – T Shares 0.0242 Per Share

Please consider the charges, risks, expenses and investment objectives carefully before investing or recommending to
clients for investment. This material must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.  Janus Distributors LLC

Janus Investment Fund
Dividend and Distribution Information
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2016 Janus Investment Funds – Quarterly Per Share Distribution Amounts 
 

 

Janus Growth and Income Fund, Janus Balanced Fund and Janus Global Real Estate Fund distributed their quarterly
dividends on March 31, 2016. Record date is March 30, 2016.  Payable and reinvestment date is March 31, 2016.

CUSIP Ticker Fund

47103C654 JDNAX Janus Growth and Income Fund – A Shares 0.1859 Per Share
47103C647 JGICX Janus Growth and Income Fund – C Shares 0.1223 Per Share
47103E841 JNGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – D Shares 0.2012 Per Share
47103C639 JGINX Janus Growth and Income Fund – I Shares 0.2071 Per Share
47103C621 JDNRX Janus Growth and Income Fund – R Shares 0.1507 Per Share
47103C613 JADGX Janus Growth and Income Fund – S Shares 0.1723 Per Share
471023200 JAGIX Janus Growth and Income Fund – T Shares 0.1944 Per Share

47103C506 JDBAX Janus Balanced Fund – A Shares 0.1198 Per Share
47103C605 JABCX Janus Balanced Fund – C Shares 0.0830 Per Share
47103E205 JANBX Janus Balanced Fund – D Shares 0.1306 Per Share
47103C704 JBALX Janus Balanced Fund – I Shares 0.1345 Per Share
47103D108 JABNX Janus Balanced Fund – N Shares 0.1390 Per Share
47103C803 JDBRX Janus Balanced Fund – R Shares 0.0991 Per Share
47103C886 JABRX Janus Balanced Fund – S Shares 0.1122 Per Share
471023879 JABAX Janus Balanced Fund – T Shares 0.1257 Per Share

47103A617 JERAX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – A Shares 0.0209 Per Share
47103A591 JERCX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – C Shares 0.0045 Per Share
47103E882 JNGSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – D Shares 0.0252 Per Share
47103A583 JERIX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – I Shares 0.0283 Per Share
47103A575 JERSX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – S Shares 0.0190 Per Share
47103A567 JERTX Janus Global Real Estate Fund – T Shares 0.0244 Per Share

Please consider the charges, risks, expenses and investment objectives carefully before investing or recommending to
clients for investment. This material must be preceded or accompanied by a prospectus.  Janus Distributors LLC

Janus Investment Fund
Dividend and Distribution Information

3/31/2016

Investment Income
3/31/2016
Quarterly
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